
6/24-6/25 - USABL Elite Showcase
School Saturday Sites Coaches Name Email

Rutgers University - Newark North Brunswick #1 Quay Mayo mm3251@scarletmail.rutgers.edu
Felician University North Brunswick #1 Steve Langan SLanganBaseball@gmail.com

College of Staten Island North Brunswick #2 Tom Laino Thomas.Laino@csi.cuny.edu
Coppin State University North Brunswick #1 Colin Dower codower@coppin.edu

John Jay College of Criminial Justice North Brunswick #1 Matthew Labranche mattlabranche@jjay.cuny.edu
Brookdale College North Brunswick #1 John Johnson jjohnson@brookdalecc.edu

Rutgers University - Camden North Brunswick #2 John Merkh johnmerkh@yahoo.com
Cairn University North Brunswick #2 Cameron Fuoti cdfuoti@gmail.com

Purchase College - SUNY North Brunswick #2 Adam Taraska adam.taraska@purchase.edu
Montclair State North Brunswick #2 Joe Norton nortonj5@montclair.edu

School Sunday Sites Coaches Name Email
Eastern University St. Peters College William Algard william.algard@eastern.edu

Coppin State University St. Peters College Colin Dower codower@coppin.edu
John Jay College of Criminial Justice St. Peters College Matthew Labranche mattlabranche@jjay.cuny.edu

Brookdale College St. Peters College John Johnson jjohnson@brookdalecc.edu
Rutgers University - Camden St. Peters College John Merkh johnmerkh@yahoo.com

Cairn University St. Peters College Cameron Fuoti cdfuoti@gmail.com
Purchase College - SUNY St. Peters College Adam Taraska adam.taraska@purchase.edu

Montclair State St. Peters College Joe Norton nortonj5@montclair.edu


